You

What the world thinks
YouGov / WalesOnline Survey Results

Sample Size: 1005 Welsh Adults
Fieldwork: 30th November - 4th December 2015

Past Vote 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Mid and North Cardiff and | South | South
Total |Con | Lab | Lib [ Plaid | UKIP | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 | 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE| West South Wales | Wales | Wales
Wales
Wales Central East | West
Weighted Sample| 1005 |246]334|59 | 110 | 123 [ 487 | 518 | 123 | 225 | 340 |318] 472 | 533 192 208 224 208 | 173
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
GB Wales
Nov 30 Nov 30 -
-Decl Dec4
Would you approve or disapprove of the RAF taking part in air strike
operations against Islamic State/ISIS in Syria?
Approve 48 45 69 34 34 30 61| 50 40 32 40 47 51| 41 48 42 50 43 44 45
Disapprove 31 38 15 47 46 58 28 | 39 36 40 38 38 36| 43 33 40 40 38 34 37
Don’t Know 21 18 16 20 20 13 12 | 11 24 29 22 16 13| 16 20 19 10 19 22 18
And if the RAF takes part in air strike operations against Islamic
State/ISIS in Syria do you think it will make terrorist attacks in the UK
more or less likely, or will it make no difference either way?
Will make further attacks more likely 54 43 61 63 64 39| 50 57 62 49 58 50| 59 49 57 54 55 54 49
Will make further attacks less likely 7 11 5 6 7 5 9 5 3 11 6 6 6 8 4 7 9 7 7
Will not make any difference 29 34 24 23 26 49| 35 23 17 25 29 36| 27 31 32 29 26 26 33
Don't know 11 13 9 8 3 7 6 15 19 15 7 8 8 13 8 11 10 12 11
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Do you think Britain should admit new refugees/ migrants in each of
the following categories?
Refugees fleeing the war in Syria
Britain should admit higher numbers than recently 20 20 9 21 42 43 1 22 18 36 20 17 16| 28 13 23 17 20 22 19
Britain should keep the numbers coming here about the same 24 23 30 23 22 25 13| 24 22 24 26 22 21| 24 22 25 29 22 16 22
Britain should admit lower numbers than recently 23 21 26 22 14 13 24| 19 22 10 13 22 29| 20 21 20 17 22 22 23
Britain should not let anyone from this group come here atall 26 29 31 24 16 15 61 ] 31 28 17 26 35 31| 22 36 26 33 26 31 31
Don'tknow 8 7 4 10 6 5 1 4 10 14 15 4 4 6 9 7 5 10 10 5
Refugees fleeing conflict or persecution in other countries like Libya,
Iraq or Eritrea
Britain should admit higher numbers than recently 16 15 7 14 32 36 0 17 13 32 14 13 11| 21 9 16 10 17 19 12
Britain should keep the numbers coming here about the same 23 21 21 23 28 27 11| 22 20 25 25 21 17| 25 18 24 26 21 15 20
Britain should admit lower numbers than recently 24 23 31 25 12 16 20| 23 23 9 21 23 30| 22 24 24 21 22 21 28
Britain should not let anyone from this group come here atall 28 33 36 27 22 14 68| 34 32 18 25 38 39| 25 40 28 37 30 35 35
Don'tknow 8 8 4 11 6 6 1 4 12 16 15 5 4 7 9 8 6 11 10 5
People who are not fleeing conflict or persecution, but want to come
here in search of a better life
Britain should admit higher numbers than recently 3 3 1 3 3 7 1 4 3 9 5 2 2 5 2 5 1 3 4 4
Britain should keep the numbers coming here about the same 15 15 8 19 17 29 2 |17 13 25 19 14 10| 20 10 17 13 17 13 16
Britain should admit lower numbers than recently 30 24 27 25 28 32 7 22 25 22 25 24 23| 25 23 26 23 24 23 22
Britain should not let anyone from this group come here atall 44 49 59 41 36 26 89 | 51 47 29 35 54 62| 43 54 45 54 45 49 52
Don'tknow 8 9 5 12 16 6 1 6 13 16 18 6 5 8 11 8 9 11 12 7
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